Selected Financial Information - California Offices of Foreign Banks Ranked by Total Assets
as of March 31, 2006
(Amounts Rounded to Nearest Thousand $)

Rank Name of Foreign Bank

1 BNP Paribas
2 Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.
3 Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
4 DBS Bank Ltd
5 Bank of Nova Scotia (The)
6 First Commercial Bank Los Angeles Branch
7 United Overseas Bank Limited
8 Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
9 Bank of Taiwan
10 Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
11 Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
12 Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
13 Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
14 Land Bank of Taiwan
15 State Bank of India
16 Chiao Tung Bank Co., Ltd.
17 E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
18 Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
19 Bank SinoPac Company Limited
20 Taiwan Business Bank
21 Farmers Bank of China (The)
22 Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
23 Woori Bank

24 Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited

25 Bank of India

26 Liu Chong Hing Bank, Ltd.

27 Banca di Roma S.p.A.

28 Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
29 Bank of Guam

30 KASIKORNBANK PCL

31 Philippine National Bank

32 Banco Agricola Comercial de El Salvador
33 Standard Chartered Bank

34 Commerzbank Aktiengesellschaft

35 Calyon

36 Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation

37 Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce

Type
Wholesale
Nondepositary
Wholesale
Depositary
Depositary
Wholesale
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Limited
Wholesale
Wholesale
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Limited
Retail
Nondepositary
Depositary
Depositary
Wholesale
Depositary
Depositary
Retalil
Nondepositary
Wholesale
Nondepositary
Wholesale
Limited
Wholesale
Wholesale
Nondepositary

Location of
Primary Office
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Jose
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Country
France
Japan
Japan
Singapore
Canada
Taiwan
Singapore
Japan
Taiwan
Hong Kong
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
India
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Israel
Korea
Singapore
India
Hong Kong
Italy
Thailand
Guam
Thailand
Philippines
El Salvador
United Kingdom
Germany
France
Japan
Canada

Total

Loans
1,762,722
2,567,601
1,165,571
691,470
705,109
365,927
678,874
270,736
291,300
456,459
180,527
256,552
161,532
243,502
227,544
170,400
159,266
238,565
173,503
117,768
116,943
102,090
128,879
115,072
87,017
53,369
55,960
31,443
29,806
0
2,971
0

[eNeNeoNoNo]

Total Assets
2,867,415
2,589,772
1,252,076

769,609
714,295
709,374
689,394
641,595
611,582
490,883
463,112
422,865
342,592
322,679
313,538
283,512
247,278
244,193
239,676
196,170
192,131
167,315
160,927
116,830
89,578
70,772
57,800
35,228
32,393
16,401
15,472
11,279
9,365
2,500
2,278
2,021
1,143

Total

Deposits
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